COMPLETE A CLASS BY MAY

2ND 8 WEEK CLASSES START MAR. 20

Dept

BUSG
CDEC
CDEC
CDEC
CcoscC
EDUC
EDUC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
GEOL
GEOL
GOVT
GOVT
HIST

HIST

HIST

MATH
MATH
PHED
PHED
PHIL

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCI

SOCI

SPCH
TECA
TECA

Dept
ARTS
BIOL
BIOL
CHEF
EDUC
EMSP
EMSP
ENGL
INRW
INRW
MATH
MATH
MATH
MRKG
PSYC
PSYC
RSTO
WLDG

Dept

MATH
MATH
MATH

Crs ID
1304
1313
1317
2315
1301
1300
2301
1301
1302
1302
2328
1101
1301
2305
2306
1301
1302
1302
1314
1342
1164
1304
1301
1300
2301
2314
1301
2301
1311
1318
1354

Crs ID
1301
2120
2320
1314
2301
1160
1160
2307
0315
0325
0115
0215
0315
1191
1300
2301
1304
1421

Crs ID
0115
0215
0315

Type
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

Type
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
CLN
CLN
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

Type
LAB
LAB
LAB

Section
COINT
CO1N

COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
CO2NT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
CO2NT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT
COINT

Section
COINT
Co1
Co1
Co1
CO1HY
Co1
C02
CO1HY
Co1
Co1
CO1HY
CO1HY
CO1HY
CO1HY
CO1HY
CO1HY
Co1
Co1

Section
CO2HY
CO2HY
CO2HY

Internet

Course Name

FINANCIAL LITERACY

CURRICULUM RESOURSE EARLY CHILD
CHILD DEV ASSOCIATE TRAINING 1
DIVERSE CULTURAL/MULTILINGUAL ED
INTRO COMPUTER SCIENCE
LEARNING FRAMEWORKS

INTRO TO SPECIAL POPULATION
COMPOSITION 1

COMPOSITION 2

COMPOSITION 2

AMERICAN LITERATURE 2

EARTH SCIENCE LAB 1

EARTH SCIENCE

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

TEXAS GOVERNMENT

UNITED STATES HISTORY 1

UNITED STATES HISTORY 2

UNITED STATES HISTORY 2

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHOD
INTRO PHYSICAL FITNESS & WELLNESS
PERSONAL & COMM HEALTH

INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY

LEARNING FRAMEWORKS

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
MARRIAGE & THE FAMILY

INTRO SPEECH COMMUNICATION
WELLNESS FOR THE YOUNG

CHILD GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Course Name

ART APPRECIATION

MICROBIOLOGY LAB NON SCI MAJOR
MICROBIOLOGY NON SCIENCE MAJOR
A LA CARTE COOKING

INTRO TO SPECIAL POPULATION
CLINICAL EMT/TECHNICIAN

CLINICAL EMT/TECHNICIAN

CREATIVE WRITING

NON COURSE INTEG READ & WRITE 1
NON COURSE INTEG READ & WRITE 2
1 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY
2 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY
3 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY
WINE MARKETING

LEARNING FRAMEWORKS

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

DINING ROOM SERVICE

INTRO WELDING FUNDAMENTALS

South

Course Name Credits

1 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY
2 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY
3 HOUR MATHEMATICS LABORATORY

Credits
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Credits
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

1.00
2.00
3.00

grayson.edu

ANDERSON, VICKI B
QUONG, JENNIFER J
KIRKWOOD, DONNA H
HARVEY, KERI
WHITE, DEENA LEE
HARVEY, KERI
HARVEY, KERI

STAFF

TAYLOR, TIMOTHY
MATHERLY, KELLIE
MATHERLY, KELLIE
GIRARD, DUSTY
GIRARD, DUSTY
KERMANIAN, DANA
Goral, Pawel
BRIDGES, JENNIFER
MACHEN, CHASE E
MACHEN, CHASE E
N/A

FORD, DAYNA
STREET, JESSICAP
MILLER, JASON
DEAVER, LINDA HARRIS
KERMANIAN, DANA
SUMRALL, RACHEL
SUMRALL, RACHEL
SMARR, JAMES JOEL
STAFF

MILLSPAUGH, JENNIFER
QUONG, JENNIFER J
HARVEY, KERI

Reinhard, Jesse

DILL, MICHAEL HS-211 MTWR 4:15PM 5:30PM
DILL, MICHAELHS-209 MTWR 2:45PM 4:00PM
BRYANT, JOANNA N/A WF 8:30AM 2:30PM
QUONG, J J CIS-200 TR9:30AM 10:45AM
THOMPSON, DEBRA KAY

BROWN, SHERRY LYNN

THOMPSON, STELLA M SC-105 MW
THOMPSON, S M SC-105 MW 8:00AM 9:15AM
THOMPSON, S M SC-105 MW 8:00AM 9:15AM

Burt, Michelle SC-114
Burt, Michelle SC-114
Burt, Michelle SC-114

SNYDER, ANDREW C

MORRIS, M CIS-201R 1:00PM 2:15PM
STAFF, A CIS-203 TR 9:30AM 11:00AM
WEATHERLY, R L CA-107 WF 9:00AM 3:00PM
F 8:00AM 5:00PM

KHALAF, MARINA SCM-SB 121
KHALAF, MARINA SCM-SB 121
KHALAF, MARINA SCM-SB 121



